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1 1002801 COUANON Christophe 2003722 FROGER Catherine 2001114 LECHARDEUR Annick 42 Fh8 63,036
2 1014203 MIRADA Yvan 1001694 COSTA Marc 1002380 LECLERC Gervais 66 Fho 62,272
3 1017619 HOULBRECQUE Louis 1021333 JOINDOT Christian 1011266 MULLER Michel 65 Hh4 62,204
4 1013594 CAPELLE Patrick 1001366 LE SERT Francis 1013908 MARZURA Alain 42 Gh11l 60,968
5 1002076 COCHEREAU Dominique 2003200 CHABANNAS Corinne 1008412 BRIATTE Pierre-Louis 57 Fhil 60,108
6 1007507 PLOUVIN Olivier 1010343 MOUTON Jean-Richard 1011523 LOUIS Thierry 26 Hh3 59,462
7 1011282 TARDY David 1015115 DAVID Frédéric 1011281 SCHNEIDER Emmanuel 59 Hh11 59,355
8 1001825 CANTON Pierre 1001726 MULIN Claude 1001244 OLIVIER Guy 21 Gh2 59,004
9 1016860 DAVAL Philippe 1020304 RIOT Jean-Charles 1020990 SESE Claude 18 Hh14 57,953
10 1017116 PERRET Stéphane 1011958 RIBAILLIER Jean-Claude 1020258 SABATIER Philippe 24 Fho 57,419
11 1021263 BOZON David 1008968 HENRY Dominique 1009323 MOREL Denis 30 Gh15 56,989
12 1013717 SEGUIN Jean-Pierre 1014599 DAUBIGNEY Frangois 1010901 MOREL Didier 36 Fh10 56,423
13 1007552 CRANCE Jean-Francois 1001214 HATCHONDO Charles 1006497 TAJAN Christophe 20 Gh1 56,236
14 1011539 BARDIN Jean-Pierre 2005521 PALUCH Séverine 1018714 SVETOJEVIC Cyrille 64 Jh15 55,806
15 2003871 JARVIS Liliane 1002594 ARNOULD Daniel 1019144 JEANNIN Claude 19 Gh7 55,591
16 1008684 ROUSSEAUX Jean-Marie 1004820 COULON Frédéric 1004314 NIGAUD Laurent 24 Jh16 54,566
17 1010723 ADALIAN Jean-Pierre 2001217 FABRE Catherine 2006956 LAFONT Laurence 39 Jh14 54,513
18 1008692 BRETON David 1014522 LAB Romaric 2004230 PORRET Perrine 39 Jh3 53,979
19 1001196 DUCHARNE Cyrille 1020083 MALLET Thierry 1001502 RAMI Régis 25 Hh5 53,979
20 1018772 CARDUCCI Henri 1013162 DOLE Jean-Michel 1011211 PEZON Jean-Marc 66 Gh12 53,842
21 1004091 BARBIER David 1010290 CHAGNOLEAU Philippe 1007717 DELABARRE Laurent 66 Gh16 52,778
22 1016978 DAL SOLER Georges 1002776 LANDORMY Thierry 1001165 NICOLLIN Gérald 66 Jh4 52,713
23 1011440 FRANCERIES Patrick 2008728 NEGRIER Nicole 1016478 NICOLAOU Michel 59 Fh7 52,258
24 1004763 PITTET Bruno 1012120 PREGEANT Dominique 2005739 BENITEZ Lédia 58 Hh8 52,147
25 1011995 THOMAS Bernard 1011572 BATTAGLIA Théo 2002680 LOZZA Jacqueline 17 Jh2 51,932
26 1001021 CALAIS Philippe 1001036 CENATIEMPO Pierre 1002842 SAGEOT Jean-Michel 42 Jh5 51,828
27 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony 1007556 PASTEUR Jean 1015667 NICOD Michagl 65 Hh13 51,505
28 1004583 BAUDOUIN Frédéric 2001150 CARRILLO Corinne 1003974 HAMMOUCHE Rachid 24 Fhi5 50,860
29 1016904 DROUET Nicolas 1012525 LEROUX Thierry 1020720 PEPIN Claude 58 Fh4 50,376
30 1014202 ALBOU Grégory 1001180 COQUIL Pascal 1006333 VIEUXMAIRE Cédric 60 Fh5 49,785
31 1004831 DESIRE Didier 1002125 GEISSE Pascal 2001146 LEGEAY Isabelle 22 Jh11 48,925
32 1002754 ROBERT Patrice 1002009 HUBERT Jean-Claude 2002493 DOLE Brigitte 20 Gh8 48,724
33 1010210 CHAMPAGNE Eric 1018978 CONSTANCI Claude 2004774 LACROIX Marie 33 Gh14 48,692
34 1002289 ARNAUD Olivier 1001579 COMBIS Michel 1002422 LE TIEC Pascal 42 Jh12 48,452
35 2007433 AUBOIRON Maryléne 1017509 EDELINE Marcel 1019117 HERON Jean-Francois 18 Gh10 48,401
36 1007017 ROQUELET Antoine 1017821 VASSEUR Alain 1021132 BOULY Laurent 25 Gh5 48,387
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2008655 ARNOULD Josiane 1001605 COURET Xavier 2006983 GIRGIS Jeanne 58 Gho9 48,280
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1006788
1003053
1013345
1020894
1002663
1000052
2001032
1016036
2006870
2005089
1012950
1001253
1022381
1003552
1012467
1009716
1001175
2001121
1004676
2005581
2005409
1002013
1018638
1006933
1001337
1007206
2001036

VINCENT Guillaume
BOURHALFA Laid
BIESAGA Stéphane
CAZAUX Yves
FARNAUD Jean-Pierre
DURAND Christophe
PIERI Chantal
PALOMBA Philippe
DOSSOT Sylvie
RODRIGUEZ Maryse
EMEILLANT Cyril
FRECENON André
BOURVEN Alain
CENNI Jean-Marc
BARRAT Jean-Claude
DUCLOS Bernard
ACHAB Philippe
ACHARD Laure

LAB Michel

COSTES Héléne
DERON Ludivine
LECOMTE Jean-Luc
BRANCHEREAU Pascal
DUPUY Kévin
LECORVAISIER Thierry
CHAMBARD Gérard
CHASSEUX Véronique

1001930
1014992
1021020
1019725
1003357
2006803
2001042
1016746
1019844
1015222
1020149
1015180
2006724
1004960
1005831
1009119
1013999
1012377
2006305
1000041
1019434
2003499
1001154
1019401
1006330
2001086
1015668

MORAT-LEVRIN Jean-Claude 1003029

CONNES Didier
DELROUS Patrice
HERSENT Paul
JEHAN Joél

BARBARA DA CUNA Patricia

DESJOBERT Martine
CHAUVELIN Norbert
HUBSCHWERLIN Denis
CANALES Gilles
BARON Jonathan
MELLOUKI Ali

KNOPP Annick
FIDALGO José
CHATEAU Jean-Claude
LOMBARD Jean-Pierre
FEDIDA Laurent
LUCIDO Sylvain
PACCARD Pascale
FONTAN Laurent
BARBIER Christophe
POSTEL Chiméne
DROMAIN Gilles
DUBOST Pascal
THOMAS Jean-Frangois
COURTIEUX Catherine
JAKOB Serge

1006926
1001704
1001810
1000040
2004738
1010681
1008709
1005645
2004370
1013112
1003947
1002936
1021544
1001192
1008019
1001166
1016620
1022837
1015172
1004630
1003350
1002670
1017151
1014855
1001732
2005776

PERROT Dominique
PLESSIER André
MORANDAS Vincent
IBANEZ Gilles
SOROLLA Michel
THIEBAULT Denise
BESANCON Romuald
BOYER Francis
ROYER Patrick
RICOU Ghislaine
MARTIN Jéréome
PASCAL Denis

ZANA Maxo
MASSON Robin
SAGNAT Daniel
MERLE Christian
ROUILLOT Jean-Marc
RANUCCI Anthony
PICHON Daniel
SAPORITA Jean-Paul
POMMIER Jéréme
TARAYRE Laurent
STAUB Marc

GROUX Maxime
VERNEY Pierre
PERTIN Jean-Frangois
SYDA Nathalie
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Ghé6
Gh13
Hho
Hh15
Jh1l
Fhil
Fhi2
Jh10
Jh6
Jh9
Jh8
Hhil
Hh 10
Hh6
Jh13
Fh2
Hh12
Fhi16
Gh4
Gh3
Fhi4
Hh7
Fh13
Jh7
Hh2
Hh16
Fh3

48,251
48,172
47,419
47,312
46,882
46,774
46,663
46,559
46,018
45,376
45,308
45,269
44,337
43,328
43,763
43,362
43,240
43,082
43,061
43,011
42,728
42,366
41,290
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38,975
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37,742



